| | 0 | Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet |
|---|---------------------------|---|
| | Note: Pleas number (sh | se print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit hown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. |
| | | (((H11000112820 3))) |
| | | H110001128203ABCQ |
| | Note: DO N | IOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. |
| | To: From: | Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 : Account Name : HAILE, SHAW & PFAFFENBERGER, P.A. Account Number : 076326003550 Phone : (561)627-8100 Fax Number : (561)622-7603 |
| RECEIVED 11 APR 26 AH 9: 01 SECKE LARY OF STATE | TALLAHASSEE, FLORID | DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL S & J CATTLE, INC. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$35.00 DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL S & J CATTLE, INC. Certificate of Status 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 |
| Fleo | tronic Filing | ig Menu Corporate Filing Menu/ Help |

して

•

No. 3566 P. 2

Agr. 26. 2011 9:48AM

FAN: H11- 112820

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF S&J CATTLE, INC.

Pursuant to Sections 607.1402 and 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida corporation hereby submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State is: S&J Cattle, Inc.

SECOND: The document number of the corporation is: 629411

- THIRD: The dissolution was authorized by written consent on April $\frac{25}{25}$, 2011.
- FOURTH: The Dissolution was approved by written consent of Gerald L. Principe, as the duly appointed Personal Representative of the Estate of Marcella C Wright, the sole Shareholder.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has set his hand and seal on behalf of the Corporation this $\frac{2}{3}$ day of April, 2011.

Berold

Gerald L. Principe, as Personal Representative of the Estate of Marcella C. Wright, Sole Shareholder

۰.

APR 26 £ 5

W105.002\000558338 vi